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22
20
23
24
18
19

Dos

28
44
42
29
30
41
48
35
45
38
43
37
31
39
47
46
36
32
33
34
40

Nom Prénom

SAYAS LOAN

THAN VICTOR
KHANTOUCHE ILYES
VERRO NOA

BOYE MAMADOU
FOURC SOLAL
BOURLES MATHIS
DASTILLON HELIOTT
KUDELL LEANDRE
BOSSUYT THOMAS
LAFON LUCAS
LEVIEUX NOLANN
BREDOW MALONE
MOLINIER JONAS

Nom Prénom

PAKULA-PETYT NINA
SERAFIN AMBRE
ROUGE LOULA
DUMAIN MORGANE
AGUILHON ZOE
COUDERC MANON

Nom Prénom

VILLEMUS MATHIAS
BONNAMY EDOUARD
FAURTOM

BOYE AMIR

TALIEU IWAN
MARLOT ARTHUR
BENABDALLAH YANIS
MOMCILOVIC MILJAN
GALAS CESAR
LUGAND VALENTIN
HISSAR NAHEL
WERNER LOUDCHER ANTONIN
DELON MAXIME
NURIT VADIM
FOURNES SONNY
PACAUD LOIC
ARNAUD RAPHAEL
MADALLE FUENTES NOAH
VERRO MAE
DESHAYES ANTOINE
ORTEGA SANDRO

CK CLUB CESSENON
MENDE KAYAK LOZERE
CKTOULOUSAIN

FOIX CK EAU VIVE
CKTOULOUSAIN
CKTOULOUSAIN
CKCLUB CESSENON

MONTPELLIER MEDITERRANEE METROPOLE CK-UC

MURET OLYMPIQUE C K.
CK CLUB CESSENON
CK CLUB CESSENON
CK CLUB CESSENON
MENDE KAYAK LOZERE
MENDE KAYAK LOZERE

Club

ALBI KAYAK CANOE

CK CLUB CESSENON

MENDE KAYAK LOZERE

CKTOULOUSAIN

MENDE KAYAK LOZERE

CLUB CK DE LA HAUTE VALLEE DE L'HERAULT

Club

FOIX CK EAU VIVE

VENERQUE EAUX VIVES

CKTOULOUSAIN

CKTOULOUSAIN

FOIX CK EAU VIVE

MENDE KAYAK LOZERE

VENERQUE EAUX VIVES

CLUB CK DE LA HAUTE VALLEE DE L'HERAULT
PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K.

PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K.

MONTPELLIER EAUX VIVES

MENDE KAYAK LOZERE

CLUB CK DE LA HAUTE VALLEE DE L'HERAULT
PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K.

KAYAK CLUB TERRE DE CAMARGUE

CLUB CK DE LA HAUTE VALLEE DE L'HERAULT
CLUB CK DE LA HAUTE VALLEE DE L'HERAULT
CK CLUB CESSENON

FOIX CK EAU VIVE

MONTPELLIER EAUX VIVES

CLUB CK DE LA HAUTE VALLEE DE L'HERAULT

Catég.

K1HC
K1HC
K1HC
K1HC
K1HC
K1HC
K1HC
K1HC
K1HC
K1HC
K1HC
K1HC
K1HC
K1HC

Catég.

K1DC
K1DC
K1DC
K1DC
K1bC
K1DC

Catég.

K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM
K1HM

Time Trial
Boarder

1:11,85
1:12,22
1:12,81
1:12,87
1:13,13
1:13,75
1:14,71
1:14,79
1:16,01
1:17,86
1:18,06
1:18,93
1:26,59
1:31,79

Time Trial
Boarder

1:19,17
1:25,15
1:32,37
1:32,40
1:33,17
1:32,34

Time Trial
Boarder

1:07,72
1:08,84
1:11,38
1:12,96
1:16,99
1:17,50
1:19,62
1:21,98
1:22,68
1:22,83
1:23,18
1:26,74
1:27,63
1:28,66
1:29,37
1:29,49
1:37,07
1:37,84
1:40,31
1:36,74
DES

CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR

Péna

CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
FLT

Péna

CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
FLT
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1
2
8
4
5
6
7
8
9

Dos

57
54
55
56
58
60
61
52
53

Nom Prénom

CAUJOLLE CAMILLE
QUEYREL SOLANE

MALAVAL DAPHNEE

CAYEZ AGATHE

DEBYSER CONSTANCE

LE PIHIVE THUYMI
LABHALLA CHAHINEZ
MOGAADI TAFANI PENELOPE
PANZANI NOUR

Club

CK CLUB CESSENON

PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K.

MURET OLYMPIQUE C.K.

CKTOULOUSAIN

MENDE KAYAK LOZERE

CLUB CK DE LA HAUTE VALLEE DE L'HERAULT
CLUB CK DE LA HAUTE VALLEE DE L'HERAULT
MURET OLYMPIQUE C.K.

PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K.

Catég.

K1DM
K1DM
K1DM
K1DM
K1DM
K1DM
K1DM
K1DM
K1DM

Time Trial
Boarder

1:15,71
1:22,18
1:22,28
1:38,14
1:43,50
1:45,75
1:58,01
DES
DES

Péna

CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR



